
 ST PETER’S CATHEDRAL 

 LANCASTER 

Curious about  
the Eucharist? 

 
 

This series of talks will attempt to explore the wonderful gift of the  
Holy Eucharist, and its centrality of the life of the Church 

  
 

I - A MYSTERY TO BE BELIEVED - (6 sessions) 
  The scriptural roots of the Eucharist:  The Old Testament - Tuesday 21st October 
  The scriptural roots of the Eucharist:  The New Testament - Tuesday 28th October  

“The Word was made flesh” - Tuesday 4th November 
The Eucharist in the early Church Tuesday - 11th November  

   “This is my body” The Real Presence of Christ - 18th November 
                                                “Do this in memory of me” - Tuesday 25th November  

 

 

II - A MYSTERY TO BE CELEBRATED - (4 sessions ) 
The Eucharist and the Holy Trinity - Tuesday 3rd March 

The Liturgy of the Eucharist - Tuesday 10th March 
The Eucharistic Prayers - Tuesday 17th March 
Eucharistic Adoration - Tuesday 24th March 

 

 

III - A MYSTERY TO BE LIVED - (4 sessions) 
“Full, active and conscious participation” - Tuesday 21st April 
The Eucharist and the other sacraments - Tuesday 28th April 

One with Christ - Tuesday 5th May 
“Go in the peace of Christ” - Tuesday 12th May 

 
 

 

These talks are open to everyone. There will be no charge. 
For more Information: www.lancastercathedral.org.uk  Tel: 01524 384820 

 

 A series of talks on  
 Tuesday evenings  
 7:30pm - 9:00pm 
 in St Walburge’s Chapel - 
 access from the Pastoral Centre 
 Car Park on Balmoral Road  


